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SCIERRA PAIRS FINAL- RUTLAND WATER 6th SEPTEMBER 2015

Name

Ron Gent / Lee Henfry

Russell Cowell / Phil Bell Scott
Gary Murray / Nigel Evans
Gareth Dixon / Gareth Jones
Steve Ebdon / Paul Jones

lain Barr / Ed Foster

Martin McCafferty / Evan Reid
Neil Deakin / Graeme Bell
Richard Slater / lan Donaldson
Jock Kettles / Mike Connet
Leigh Pond / Mark Rooney
Peter Patterson / Ray Fothergill
Andy Hutson / Martin Rowson
Graham Steele / Kenny Dickens
Dave Allen / John Sykes

Gary Johnson / Colin McGlone
Al Beaumount / Dave Morris
John Brown / Andy Campbell
Jim Tuck / Rob Frame

Gareth Jones / Dean Kibble
Harris Campbell / Brain Carniege
Warren Langridge / John Cooke
Allan McLachlan / Murray Hunter
Dean Appleby / Glen Appleby
Steve Johnson / Phil Wagstaff
Mark Rose / John Hardy

Mike Dixon / Mark Harrison
Craig Barr / Andy Axon

Gary Owen / Carl Malpass

Alec Bowler / Kev Andrews

Rob Edmonds / Kieron Bonus
Wynn Gwalchmai / Ken Llewellyn
Ryan Matthews / Peter Matthews
Adam Larbalester / Ben Bayliss
Bart Farmer / Charlie Abrahams
Andy Cooper / Phil Green

Tom Finney / Ollie Jenkinson
Baz Reece / lan Watts

Tim Wellman / Gary Currie
Tosh Storrar / Angus Armour
Peter Edge / John Morton
Richard Hood / John Hood

Paul Tweedle / Jessica Tweedle
Simon Williams / Peter Clark
Gareth Tilley / Alan McPhail
Mick McClintic / Pat McClintic
Ben Robertson / Mike Wilson
Gordon Bramwell / Dave Kennell
Bill Mcilroy / Michael Loy

Harry McAteer / Harry McAteer
Ceri Jones / Evan Astley

Mark Haycock / Julian Hubbard
Tim Joyce / Vince Bushby

Peter Crowe / Neil Hodgson
Wayne Jones / Reg

Richard Snape / Bob Charity
Bruse Challander / John Mar
Lisa Kibble / Renee Carlsson
Barry Lennon / Kenny McClean
Tom Atherton / Gary Roberts
Stevie Whitehead / Alex Moffat
Julian Weedle / Vince Howley
Martin Dixon / Mike Mason
Glen Moody / lan Buckley

Guy Nicholson / John Burtle
Phil Harding / Chad Critchley

Fish
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Weigh of Fish
Ibs ozs
44 5/16
37 6/16
31 3/16
31 10/16
31 6/16
30 1/16
30 1/16
29 9/16
28 13/16
27 12/16
27 3/16
26 1/16
25 2/16
25 1/16
23 11/16
23 5/16
23 2/16
23 2/16
22 12/16

22

21 14/16
21 10/16
21 8/16
21 7/16
18 15/16
18 7/16
18 2/16
16 13/16
16 7/16
16 1/16
15 8/16
14 14/16
14 14/16
14 10/16
14

12 8/16
12 6/16
12 3/16
11 12/16
11 3/16
10 11/16
10 7/16
9 13/16
9 7/16
9 4/16
9 1/16
8 15/16
8 8/16
7 15/16
7 9/16
7 8/16
7 3/16
6 13/16
6 11/16
6 10/16
6 8/16
5 13/16
5 12/16
5 8/16
5 1/16
5

4 7/16
4 5/16
3 9/16
3

1 13/16

Best Fish

Andy Hutson / Neal Rowson

Time
Finished

00:00
00:00
15:15
17:15
17:45
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Time Bonus
Ibs ozs
0
0
5 8/16
1 8/16
8/16
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Total Weight
Ibs ozs
44 5/16
37 6/16
36 11/16
33 2/16
31 14/16
30 1/16
30 1/16
29 9/16
28 13/16
27 12/16
27 3/16
26 1/16
25 2/16
25 1/16
23 11/16
23 5/16
23 2/16
23 2/16
22 12/16

22
21 14/16
21 10/16
21 8/16
21 7/16
18 15/16
18 7/16
18 2/16
16 13/16
16 7/16
16 1/16
15 8/16
14 14/16
14 14/16
14 10/16
14
12 8/16
12 6/16
12 3/16
11 12/16
11 3/16
10 11/16
10 7/16
9 13/16
9 7/16
9 4/16
9 1/16
8 15/16
8 8/16
7 15/16
7 9/16
7 8/16
7 3/16
6 13/16
6 11/16
6 10/16
6 8/16
5 13/16
5 12/16
5 8/16
5 1/16
5
4 7/16
4 5/16
3 9/16
3
1 13/16

Brown Trout

5

14/16



